P/2000058676

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	·			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	•			

Office Use Only



800236762348

06/29/12--01019--023 **78.75

12 JUN 29 PM 5: 02

× 07/02/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	AND ASSOCIATES, IN	C.
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certified & Certific	Сору
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIR	RED
FROM: A. PAUL AMREIN Name	(Printed or typed)	
715 LORI DRIVE, #17	Address	_
PALM SPRINGS, FL 33		
City,	State & Zip	_
(708) 567-6935 Daytime T	elephone number	_
andrewamrein@gmail.co	m for future annual report notification)	_

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

ARTICLE I . 1 The name of the corp		AND ASSOCIATES, INC	C .
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:
<u>71</u>	5 LORI DR., #17 ~ /63	_	
PA	ALM SPRINGS, FL 33461		
ARTICLE III P	PURPOSE ich the corporation is organized is:		
The transac may be inco	ction of any or all lawfu	ıl businesses for ida Business Corpo	which corporation
ARTICLE IV	SUADFS		
	s of stock is: 10,000		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	OPC	
Name and Titl	e:A. PAUL AMREIN, PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	
Address:	715 LORI DR., #17 - 103	Address:	
	PALM SPRINGS, FL 33461		
	e:	Name and Title:	•
Address:		Address:	
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
	REGISTERED AGENT		
Name:	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable A. PAUL AMREIN	of the registered agent is:	⊅ .
Address:	715 LORI DR., #17 - 103		2 JUN 25
	PALM SPRINGS, FL 33461		De la company
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and addr	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	A PAUL AMRFIN	***	
Address:	715 LORI DR., #17 - 103 PALM SPRINGS, FL 33461		
	d as registered agent to accept service of pro familiar with and accept the appointment as		ration at the place designated in
_ A.	Paul Annein		6/22/2012
•	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein partment of State constitutes a third degree fe		
\sim	P-0 A-		11201000
	Required Signature/Incorporator		6/ LL/ 2012
	required digitalitie/incorporator		Dak